PURCHASE ORDER

VA SALES ENTERPRISES

Supplier: V
Address:  Sta. Cruz, Manila

P.O. 050-20

Daie: December 3, 2020
Mode of Procurement: Bidding
Depariment: 15D -EECSD

Section:

| Sir/Modam:

Plaase furnish this offi

ce the following arlicles subject o the ferms and conditions conicined herein:

Department:

Section:

Place of Delivery:

Facilities and Property Division

PICC
Administrative Department

Delivery Period: 30 cal doys
Payment Terms: 30 days

_ltem No.

Unit

Description

Qty

Unit Cost TOTAL PRICE

pc/s

sef
roll
roll

pc/s

pofs
pcfs

pcfs

roll

pc/s
pe/fs
pcls
pC/s

pcfs
pc/s
pc/s

pec/s
pc/s

Lirnit switch

Part No.: 7-15GW-B

Acivator type: Lever

Pole and throw configuration: SPDT
Normai State: NO/NC

Max. current: 15 amperas

Max. AC voltage: 500V

Connectlion lype: Screw

Contact: Snap Action

Shrinkable tube, S5mm dia., 10 fi.long
Hook strap.{nylon magic fape, 4" x 25m
Cat 5E,UTP-unshiclded, AWG # 24 copper
conductor, 4-pairs, polyolefin/polyethylene
insulaled, flame retardant PYC jocket,
300meter/roll

Cat 5E connecior

R 145 plug connector, 24-26 AWG, 8-pins
Cat 5E rubber bools

XLR connecior, male, 3-confacis
Conlact material: brass

Housing material: zinc

XLR connector, female, 3-contacts
Contact material: brass

Housing material: zinc

Micrephone cable, 2-core, copper conductor,
Capacitance core io core: 120pF/m
Conductor resistance: 84.7 Q/m

Filler material: cotion

Insulation maierial: PYC

Quter diameter: 5.5mm

Screen type: Bare copper braid

Voltage rating: 300V

Sheath material: PYC

Battery, alkaling, size "AA"

Baliery. Alkaline, Size "AAA"

Battery, Alkaline, 2V

Batiery, Size "AA", 1.5V, NiMH at least 2000mAd,

Rechargeable,

Rechargeable

Bafiery, Size PP3 or 9V.L-ion at least 600mAh,
Rechargeable

Baitery Charger for "AA & AAA", 1.5V, 4 slofs
Baltery Charger for 9V, 4 slots

VGA Cable, support 1030p video resolution
and WUXGA, 50m

Connector material: Gold plated
Conductor: copper

Shield: Foil and braid

Conneciion: 15-pin male fo female

24

Battery, Size "AAA", 1.2V, NiMH at least 700mAh,

12

.

50
25

25

400
102
180

50

30

30

(oo I - &, ]

£2,200.00 ?52,800.00

25000 | 300000
1,500.00 18,000.00
6,800.00 27,000.00

19.00 $50.00

1,000.00
10.000.00

20.00
400.00

400.00 10.000.00

6.000.00 24,000.00

20,000.00
6,120.00
36,000.00
14,500.00

5000
60.00
200.00
290.00

280.00 8,400.00

480.00 20.400.00
8,500.00
10,000.00
20.,800.00

1,700.00
2.500.00
2,600.00




l Conforme:

| y

{Signomre O\{?f Prirflied Name of Supplier

Date

T pc/s VGA Cable, support 1080p video resolution 8 1,540.00 12320.00
and WUXGA, 30m
Connector material: Geld plaied
Conductor: copper
Shield: Foil and braid J
Connection: 15-pin male fo female
pc/s VGA Cable, suppori 1080p video resolution 10 1.000.00 10,000.00
and WUXGA, 15m
Connector material: Geld plated
Conductor: copper
Shield: Foil and braid
Conneciion: 15-pin mals to female
pc/s HDMI Cable, 30m, Fiber optic, can support 4K 8 4,200.00 33,600.00
HD 60Hz, 18Gbps, gold plated connecior,
FCC/CE certfified
pC/s HDMI Cable, 15m, Fiber oplic, can supporf 4K 8 3,080.00 24,640.00
HD 60Hz, 18Gbps, gold plated connecior,
FCC/CE certified
pc/s HDMI splitter. 1080p, 1 input, 8 output 4 6,900.00 27.600.00
pc/s VGA Splitter, 1080p. 1 input, 8 output 4 6,700.00 26,800.00
Macbook to HDMI display port adapier, 5 2,400.00 12.000.00
FCC/CE cerfified
pc/s Macbook to VGA display port adapter, 5 2,400.00 12,000.00
pets FCC/CE certified
(Total Amount in Words) FOUR HUNDRED FIETY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY PESOS 450,630.00
In case of failure fo make ihe full delivery within time specified above, a penalty one-tenth (1/10) of
one percent (1%) the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated damages until such
goods are finally delivered and accepied
' Very tryly yours:
| ‘
RENA . PADILLA
General Manager

Fonds Availdbe pa/w%%aggﬁmz(gfﬂ ﬁ}éma/

usarn Y. Galang

~ost Contf#l & Budget Officer

P.R. No. TSD EECSD 2020-001-008
Amount: P452,350.00




